Blutspenden in 27478 Cuxhaven bis zum 09.07.2025

Di
Di
Mi
Mi

03.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Cuxhaven 27478 - Ludingworth
Schule
Liebfrauentrift 15

Cuxhaven 27474
Helios Klinik
Altenwalder Chaussee 10

Cuxhaven 27472
DRK-Kreisverband Cuxhaven e. V.
Meyerstral3e 49

Cuxhaven 27472
DRK-Kreisverband Cuxhaven e. V.
Meyerstrale 49



