Blutspenden in 27478 Cuxhaven bis zum 09.07.2025

Di	03.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Cuxhaven 27478 - Lüdingworth Schule Liebfrauentrift 15
Di	03.06.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Cuxhaven 27474 Helios Klinik Altenwalder Chaussee 10
Mi	11.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Cuxhaven 27472 DRK-Kreisverband Cuxhaven e. V. Meyerstraße 49
Mi	09.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Cuxhaven 27472 DRK-Kreisverband Cuxhaven e. V. Meyerstraße 49